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Test Adaptor for VMEbus

TecToBbI aganTep ansa nnat VMEbus ana goctyna k
KOHTPO/IbHBbIM TOYKaM Ha meyaTHOW nnaTe.

CERTIFICATIONS

RSHS

COMPLIANT

FEATURES

MapLipyTusauma 1 yknaaka cfioes COOTBETCTBYHOT Tpe6oBaHUAM WnHbl VME

[na namepeHns Toka u HanpsxeHua (V/1), (a)

[lononHNTENbHbIE MBMEPUTESbHbIE KOHTaKTbI, HaNpuUMep, A9 M3MepUTeNbHbIX HaKOHeYHKOoB ocumnnnockona (b)
1 cNoT ANA BTOPOro UCMbITbIBAEMOro Npuéopa, 1 CNoT 418 NnaTbl COrnacoBaHus

TecToBble agantepbl 6 U COCTOAT U3 [1BYX TECTOBbIX agantepos 3 U, COeMHEHHbIX MPOMEXYTOYHbIM aanTepoM

JInHMK nogadn Hanps>KeHnss paccumTaHbl Ha 2 A

SPECIFICATIONS

Table 1/2

Catalog Connector . Measuring Number of

Type Board Depth Rack Height .
Number Type Field Layers
23022-002 €96, System

VMEbus Bus, C96, I/0 160mm ouU Current, Voltage 6

Bus

23021-002 C96, System

VMEbus 220mm 3U Current, Voltage 6

Bus


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc23022-002
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc23021-002

CatalogNumber

23021-100

23021-001

23021-101

23022-010

23022-004

Catalog Number

23022-002

23021-002

23021-100

23021-001

23021-101

23022-010

23022-004

Type

VMEbus

VMEbus

VMEbus

VMEbus

VMEbus

ConnectorType Board Depth

C96, I/0 Bus

C96, System
Bus

C96, 1/0 Bus

C96, System
Bus, C96, I/0
Bus

C96, System
Bus, C96, I/0
Bus

160mm

160mm

220mm

280mm

220mm

Table 2/2

Package Quantity

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

Number of

Rack Height MeasuringField Layers
3U Current, Voltage 6
3U Current, Voltage 6
3U Current, Voltage 6
6U Current, Voltage 6
6U Current, Voltage 6

Quick Ship

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

NHbopMauma no ucnbiTatenbHomy agantepy 9 U VMEbus npuBoANTCA B ONMMCAHUM KPOHLITENHA MPOMEXYTOYHOIO

aflantepa, 9 U, 220 MM, 350 MM.

P1 = wwnHa cuctembl, P2 = WwinHa BBOAA/BbIBOAA.

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.

Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

nVent.com/SCHROFF

2


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc23021-100
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc23021-001
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc23021-101
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc23022-010
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc23022-004
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc23022-002
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc23021-002
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc23021-100
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc23021-001
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc23021-101
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc23022-010
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc23022-004
https://www.nvent.com/schroff

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause

product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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